ROCK STONE CHURCH — 2026 BIBLE PLAN TO GROW (KJV)

A Word of Encouragement from Pastor & First Lady
Beloved Family,

As we enter 2026, we step forward together in faith, expectation, and obedience to God.
We believe this is a year of growth — in our walk with Christ, in our families, in our witness,
and in our impact for the Kingdom.

Know that Bishop Eric and First Lady are praying for you and your household — for strength,
peace, wisdom, healing, provision, and fresh grace for every season. We are standing with
you in faith, and we are trusting God to do exceeding abundantly above all that we ask or
think.

With love and prayers,
Bishop Eric L. Cannady & First Lady Tonia Cannady

FAST FROM NEGATIVITY (JAN 1-4, 2026)

Fast from negativity.
It aligns hearts before aligning habits.
It cleans the soil before planting the seed.

Week 1 begins Monday, January 5, 2026

Week 1 — Rooted in God’s Word (Jan 5-11)

0 Mon Jan 5: Genesis 1-4

[ Tue Jan 6: Genesis 5-8

[0 Wed Jan 7: Genesis 9-12

(0 Thu Jan 8: Genesis 13-16

[ FriJan 9: Genesis 17-20

[0 Sat Jan 10: Genesis 21-24
Memory Verse:

Sun Jan 11 — Review & Reflection
Notes:



Notes:
Reflection:

Week 2 — Rooted in Obedience (Jan 12-18)

1 Mon Jan 12: Genesis 25-28
[0 Tue Jan 13: Genesis 29-32
[l Wed Jan 14: Genesis 33-36
O Thu Jan 15: Genesis 37-40
O FriJan 16: Genesis 41-44
[0 Sat Jan 17: Genesis 45-48

Memory Verse:

Sun Jan 18 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 3 — Rooted in Covenant (Jan 19-25)

1 Mon Jan 19: Genesis 49-50; Exodus 1-2
[0 Tue Jan 20: Exodus 3-6

0 Wed Jan 21: Exodus 7-10

[0 Thu Jan 22: Exodus 11-14

O FriJan 23: Exodus 15-18

[0 Sat Jan 24: Exodus 19-22
Memory Verse:

Sun Jan 25 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 4 — Rooted in Holiness (Jan 26-Feb 1)

[0 Mon Jan 26: Exodus 23-26
O Tue Jan 27: Exodus 27-30
[0 Wed Jan 28: Exodus 31-34
O Thu Jan 29: Exodus 35-38



] FriJan 30: Exodus 39-40; Leviticus 1-2
[1Sat Jan 31: Leviticus 3-6

Memory Verse:

Sun Feb 1 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 5 — Rooted in Trust (Feb 2-8)

1 Mon Feb 2: Leviticus 7-10

[0 Tue Feb 3: Leviticus 11-14

1 Wed Feb 4: Leviticus 15-18

0 Thu Feb 5: Leviticus 19-22

[ Fri Feb 6: Leviticus 23-26

[J Sat Feb 7: Leviticus 27; Numbers 1-2

Memory Verse:

Sun Feb 8 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 6 — Rooted in God’s Voice (Feb 9-15)

1 Mon Feb 9: Numbers 3-6

[0 Tue Feb 10: Numbers 7-10
' Wed Feb 11: Numbers 11-14
O Thu Feb 12: Numbers 15-18
[0 Fri Feb 13: Numbers 19-22
[1Sat Feb 14: Numbers 23-26
Memory Verse:

Sun Feb 15 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 7 — Rooted in Promise (Feb 16-22)

0 Mon Feb 16: Numbers 27-30

O Tue Feb 17: Numbers 31-34

[0 Wed Feb 18: Numbers 35-36; Deuteronomy 1-2
[0 Thu Feb 19: Deuteronomy 3-6
[ Fri Feb 20: Deuteronomy 7-10
[0 Sat Feb 21: Deuteronomy 11-14
Memory Verse:

Sun Feb 22 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 8 — Rooted in Faith (Feb 23-Mar 1)

[0 Mon Feb 23: Deuteronomy 15-18
[0 Tue Feb 24: Deuteronomy 19-22
1 Wed Feb 25: Deuteronomy 23-26
[0 Thu Feb 26: Deuteronomy 27-30
O Fri Feb 27: Deuteronomy 31-34
(1 Sat Feb 28: Joshua 1-4

Memory Verse:

Sun Mar 1 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 9 — Growing in Wisdom (Mar 2-8)

[0 Mon Mar 2: Joshua 5-8

[ Tue Mar 3: Joshua 9-12

[1Wed Mar 4: Joshua 13-16

O Thu Mar 5: Joshua 17-20

[ Fri Mar 6: Joshua 21-24

[1Sat Mar 7: Judges 1-4

Memory Verse:

Sun Mar 8 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 10 — Growing in Discernment (Mar 9-15)

O Mon Mar 9: Judges 5-8

O Tue Mar 10: Judges 9-12

OWed Mar 11: Judges 13-16

O Thu Mar 12: Judges 17-20

1 Fri Mar 13: Judges 21; Ruth 1-3
[0 Sat Mar 14: Ruth 4; 1 Samuel 1-3
Memory Verse:

Sun Mar 15 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 11 — Growing in Humility (Mar 16-22)

[0 Mon Mar 16: 1 Samuel 4-7
[0 Tue Mar 17: 1 Samuel 8-11
OWed Mar 18: 1 Samuel 12-15
O Thu Mar 19: 1 Samuel 16-19
I Fri Mar 20: 1 Samuel 20-23
[0 Sat Mar 21: 1 Samuel 24-27
Memory Verse:

Sun Mar 22 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 12 — Growing in Integrity (Mar 23-29)

0Mon Mar 23: 1 Samuel 28-31; 2 Samuel 1
[ Tue Mar 24: 2 Samuel 2-5
(0 Wed Mar 25: 2 Samuel 6-9



O Thu Mar 26: 2 Samuel 10-13

O Fri Mar 27: 2 Samuel 14-17

[0 Sat Mar 28: 2 Samuel 18-21
Memory Verse:

Sun Mar 29 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 13 — Growing in Courage (Mar 30-Apr 5)

[0 Mon Mar 30: 2 Samuel 22-24; 1 Kings 1
[0 Tue Mar 31: 1 Kings 2-5

O Wed Apr 1: 1 Kings 6-9

O Thu Apr 2: 1 Kings 1013

O Fri Apr 3: 1 Kings 14-17

0 Sat Apr 4: 1 Kings 18-22
Memory Verse:

Sun Apr 5 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 14 — Growing in Leadership (Apr 6-12)

[JMon Apr 6: 2 Kings 1-4

O Tue Apr 7: 2 Kings 5-8

O Wed Apr 8: 2 Kings 9-12
O Thu Apr 9: 2 Kings 13-16
[J Fri Apr 10: 2 Kings 17-20
O Sat Apr 11: 2Kings 21-25
Memory Verse:

Sun Apr 12 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 15 — Growing in Prayer (Apr 13-19)

0 Mon Apr 13: 1 Chronicles 1-4
[0 Tue Apr 14: 1 Chronicles 5-8

' Wed Apr 15: 1 Chronicles 9-12
O Thu Apr 16: 1 Chronicles 13-16
O Fri Apr 17: 1 Chronicles 17-20
[ Sat Apr 18: 1 Chronicles 21-24
Memory Verse:

Sun Apr 19 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection: ____

Week 16 — Growing in Worship (Apr 20-26)

I Mon Apr 20: 1 Chronicles 25-29
O Tue Apr 21: 2 Chronicles 1-4
[JWed Apr 22: 2 Chronicles 5-8

O Thu Apr 23: 2 Chronicles 9-12
(1 Fri Apr 24: 2 Chronicles 13-16
[0 Sat Apr 25: 2 Chronicles 17-20

Memory Verse:

Sun Apr 26 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 17 — Strengthened in Trials (Apr 27-May 3)

0 Mon Apr 27: 2 Chronicles 21-24
O Tue Apr 28: 2 Chronicles 25-28
] Wed Apr 29: 2 Chronicles 29-32
O Thu Apr 30: 2 Chronicles 33-36
I FriMay 1: Ezra 1-4

[ Sat May 2: Ezra 5-8

Memory Verse:

Sun May 3 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 18 — Strengthened by God’s Power (May 4-10)

(1 Mon May 4: Ezra 9-10; Nehemiah 1-2
0 Tue May 5: Nehemiah 3-6
(0Wed May 6: Nehemiah 7-10

C Thu May 7: Nehemiah 11-13

[J Fri May 8: Esther 1-4

[ Sat May 9: Esther 510

Memory Verse:

Sun May 10 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 19 — Strengthened in Righteousness (May 11-17)

[ Mon May 11: Job 1-4
[ Tue May 12: Job 5-8
[0Wed May 13: Job 912
[0 Thu May 14: Job 13-16
J Fri May 15: Job 17-20
[ Sat May 16: Job 21-24
Memory Verse:

Sun May 17 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 20 — Strengthened in Truth (May 18-24)

1 Mon May 18: Job 25-28
O Tue May 19: Job 29-32
0 Wed May 20: Job 33-36



O Thu May 21: Job 37-40

O Fri May 22: Job 41-42; Psalms 1-2
0 Sat May 23: Psalms 3-6

Memory Verse:

Sun May 24 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 21 — Strengthened for Battle (May 25-31)

1 Mon May 25: Psalms 7-10
0 Tue May 26: Psalms 1114
[0 Wed May 27: Psalms 15-18
(1 Thu May 28: Psalms 19-22
[ Fri May 29: Psalms 23-26
0 Sat May 30: Psalms 27-30
Memory Verse:

Sun May 31 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 22 — Strengthened in Unity (Jun 1-7)

1 Mon Jun 1: Psalms 31-34
[0 Tue Jun 2: Psalms 35-38
OWed Jun 3: Psalms 39-42
O Thu Jun 4: Psalms 43-46
[J FriJun 5: Psalms 47-50
[0 Sat Jun 6: Psalms 51-54

Memory Verse:

Sun Jun 7 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 23 — Strengthened in Hope (Jun 8-14)

[0 Mon Jun 8: Psalms 55-58
1 Tue Jun 9: Psalms 59-62
[0 Wed Jun 10: Psalms 63-66
[ Thu Jun 11: Psalms 67-70
(1 FriJun 12: Psalms 71-74
[dSatJun 13: Psalms 75-78

Memory Verse:

Sun Jun 14 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 24 — Strengthened in Joy (Jun 15-21)

[0 Mon Jun 15: Psalms 79-82
[ Tue Jun 16: Psalms 83-86
[JWed Jun 17: Psalms 87-90
O Thu Jun 18: Psalms 91-94
O Frijun 19: Psalms 95-98
[0 Sat Jun 20: Psalms 99-102

Memory Verse:

Sun Jun 21 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 25 — Bearing the Fruit of Love (Jun 22-28)

(1 MonJun 22: Psalms 103-106

O 7Tue Jun 23: Psalms 107-110

0 Wed Jun 24: Psalms 111-114
LI Thu Jun 25: Psalms 115-118

O FriJun 26: Psalms 119-122
[OSat Jun 27: Psalms 123-126
Memory Verse:

Sun Jun 28 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 26 — Bearing the Fruit of Faithfulness (Jun 29-Jul 5)

1 Mon Jun 29: Psalms 127-130
O Tue Jun 30: Psalms 131134
O Wed Jul 1: Psalms 135-138
[0 Thu Jul 2: Psalms 139-142

[ FriJul 3: Psalms 143-146

O Sat Jul 4: Psalms 147-150
Memory Verse:

Sun Jul 5 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 27 — Bearing the Fruit of Peace (Jul 6-12)

[0 Mon Jul 6: Proverbs 1-4

[0 Tue Jul 7: Proverbs 5-8

[0 Wed Jul 8: Proverbs 9512
O Thu Jul 9: Proverbs 13-16
[J Fri Jul 10: Proverbs 17-20
[1Sat Jul 11: Proverbs 21-24

Memory Verse:

Sun Jul 12 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 28 — Bearing the Fruit of Self-Control (Jul 13-19)

1 Mon Jul 13: Proverbs 25-28
[J Tue Jul 14: Proverbs 29-31
JWed Jul 15: Ecclesiastes 1-4



O Thu Jul 16: Ecclesiastes 5-8
[ FriJul 17: Ecclesiastes 9-12
[0 Sat Jul 18: Song of Solomon 1-4

Memory Verse:

Sun Jul 19 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 29 — Bearing the Fruit of Kindness (Jul 20-26)

1 Mon Jul 20: Song of Solomon 5-8
O Tue Jul 21: Isaiah 1-4

O Wed jul 22: Isaiah 5-8

[ Thu Jul 23: Isaiah 9-12

O FriJul 24: Isaiah 13-16

[0 Sat Jul 25: Isaiah 17-20

Memory Verse:

Sun Jul 26 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 30 — Bearing the Fruit of Goodness (Jul 27-Aug 2)

O Mon Jul 27: Isaiah 21-24
O Tue Jul 28: Isaiah 25-28
[0 Wed Jul 29: Isaiah 29-32
O Thu Jul 30: Isaiah 33-36
[ FriJul 31: Isaiah 37-40
[0 Sat Aug 1: Isaiah 41-44

Memory Verse:

Sun Aug 2 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 31 — Bearing the Fruit of Patience (Aug 3-9)

O Mon Aug 3: Isaiah 45-48
O Tue Aug 4: Isaiah 49-52
O Wed Aug 5: Isaiah 53-56
O Thu Aug 6: Isaiah 57-60
O Fri Aug 7: Isaiah 61-64
[0 Sat Aug 8: Isaiah 6566

Memory Verse:

Sun Aug 9 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 32 — Bearing the Fruit of Gentleness (Aug 10-16)

O Mon Aug 10: Jeremiah 1-4
O Tue Aug 11: Jeremiah 5-8
0 Wed Aug 12: Jeremiah 9-12
O Thu Aug 13: Jeremiah 13-16
O Fri Aug 14: Jeremiah 17-20
[0 Sat Aug 15: Jeremiah 21-24
Memory Verse:

Sun Aug 16 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 33 — Multiplying Faith (Aug 17-23)

0 Mon Aug 17: Jeremiah 25-28

O Tue Aug 18: Jeremiah 29-32

O Wed Aug 19: Jeremiah 33-36

O Thu Aug 20: Jeremiah 37-40

O Fri Aug 21: Jeremiah 41-44
[1Sat Aug 22: Jeremiah 45-48
Memory Verse:

Sun Aug 23 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 34 — Multiplying Leaders (Aug 24-30)

[0 Mon Aug 24: Jeremiah 49-52

O Tue Aug 25: Lamentations 1-3

[0 Wed Aug 26: Lamentations 4-5; Ezekiel 1-2
O Thu Aug 27: Ezekiel 3-6

[ Fri Aug 28: Ezekiel 710

[ Sat Aug 29: Ezekiel 11-14
Memory Verse:

Sun Aug 30 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 35 — Multiplying Disciples (Aug 31-Sep 6)

[0 Mon Aug 31: Ezekiel 15-18
[JTue Sep 1: Ezekiel 19-22
O Wed Sep 2: Ezekiel 23-26
OThu Sep 3: Ezekiel 27-30
1 Fri Sep 4: Ezekiel 31-34

] Sat Sep 5: Ezekiel 35-38

Memory Verse:

Sun Sep 6 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 36 — Multiplying Joy (Sep 7-13)

[0 Mon Sep 7: Ezekiel 39-42
[0 Tue Sep 8: Ezekiel 43-46
[lWed Sep 9: Ezekiel 47-48; Daniel 1-2



O Thu Sep 10: Daniel 3-6

[0 Fri Sep 11: Daniel 7-10

[0 Sat Sep 12: Daniel 11-12; Hosea 1-2
Memory Verse:

Sun Sep 13 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 37 — Multiplying Vision (Sep 14-20)

[ Mon Sep 14: Hosea 3-6
[0 Tue Sep 15: Hosea 7-10

[ Wed Sep 16: Hosea 11-14
OThu Sep 17: Joel 1-3

O Fri Sep 18: Amos 1-4

O SatSep 19: Amos 5-9
Memory Verse:

Sun Sep 20 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Weelk 38 — Multiplying Impact (Sep 21-27)

0 Mon Sep 21: Obadiah; Jonah 1-3
O Tue Sep 22: Jonah 4; Micah 1-3
C'Wed Sep 23: Micah 4-7

O Thu Sep 24: Nahum 1-3

[ Fri Sep 25: Habakkuk 1-3

[0 Sat Sep 26: Zephaniah 1-3
Memory Verse:

Sun Sep 27 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 39 — Multiplying Generations (Sep 28-Oct 4)

0 Mon Sep 28: Haggai 1-2

O Tue Sep 29: Zechariah 1-4

[1Wed Sep 30: Zechariah 5-8

[0 Thu Oct 1: Zechariah 9-12

1 Fri Oct 2: Zechariah 13-14; Malachi 1
[0 Sat Oct 3; Malachi 2-4

Memory Verse:

Sun Oct 4 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 40 — Multiplying the Kingdom (Oct 5-11)

O Mon Oct 5: Matthew 1-4

[0 Tue Oct 6: Matthew 5-8

O Wed Oct 7: Matthew 9-12
O Thu Oct 8: Matthew 13-16
[0 Fri Oct 9: Matthew 17-20
[0 Sat Oct 10: Matthew 21-24
Memory Verse:

Sun Oct 11 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 41 — Entering the Harvest (Oct 12-18)

[0 Mon Oct 12: Matthew 25-28

[ Tue Oct 13: Mark 1-4

COWed Oct 14: Mark 5-8

0 Thu Oct 15: Mark 9-12

I Fri Oct 16;: Mark 13-16

0 Sat Oct 17: Luke 1-4

Memory Verse:

Sun Oct 18 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 42 — Reaping with Thanksgiving (Oct 19-25)

0 Maon Oct 19: Luke 5-8

[0 Tue Oct 20: Luke 9-12
OWed Oct 21: Luke 13-16
O Thu Oct 22: Luke 17-20
1 Fri Oct 23: Luke 21-24
[0 Sat Oct 24: John 1-4
Memory Verse:

Sun Oct 25 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 43 — Reaping with Joy (Oct 26-Nov 1)

[0 Mon Oct 26: John 5-8

O Tue Oct 27: John 912

O Wed Oct 28: John 13-16

[0 Thu Oct 29: John 17-20

[ Fri Oct 30: John 21; Acts 1-3
[1Sat Oct 31: Acts 4-7

Memory Verse:

Sun Nov 1 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 44 — Reaping God’s Promises (Nov 2-8)

[0 Mon Nov 2: Acts 8-11
[JTue Nov 3: Acts 12-15
CWed Nov 4: Acts 16-19



[OJThu Nov 5: Acts 20-23
O Fri Nov 6: Acts 24-27
[ Sat Nov 7: Acts 28; Romans 1-3

Memory Verse:

Sun Nov 8 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 45 — Reaping Restoration (Nov 9-15)

1Mon Nov 9: Romans 4-7

[1Tue Nov 10: Romans 8-11
COWed Nov 11: Romans 12-15

O Thu Nov 12: Romans 16; 1 Corinthians 1-3
O Fri Nov 13: 1 Corinthians 4-7
[1Sat Nov 14: 1 Corinthians 8-11
Memory Verse:

Sun Nov 15 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 46 — Reaping Favor (Nov 16-22)

[JMon Nov 16: 1 Corinthians 12-16
[JTue Nov 17: 2 Corinthians 1-4
OWed Nov 18: 2 Corinthians 5-8
[JThu Nov 19: 2 Corinthians 9-13
[ Fri Nov 20: Galatians 1-3

[0 Sat Nov 21: Galatians 4-6; Ephesians 1
Memory Verse:

Sun Nov 22 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:



Week 47 — Reaping Breakthrough (Nov 23-29)

0 Mon Nov 23: Ephesians 2-5

[ Tue Nov 24: Ephesians 6; Philippians 1-3

O Wed Nov 25: Philippians 4; Colossians 1-3

0 Thu Nov 26: Colossians 4; 1 Thessalonians 1-3
[ Fri Nov 27: 1 Thessalonians 4-5; 2 Thessalonians 1
[0 Sat Nov 28: 2 Thessalonians 2-3; 1 Timothy 1-2
Memory Verse:

Sun Nov 29 — Review & Reflection

Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 48 — Reaping Abundance (Nov 30-Dec 6)

[0 Mon Nov 30: 1 Timothy 3-6

O Tue Dec 1: 2 Timothy 1-4

[0 Wed Dec 2: Titus 1-3; Philemon
[1Thu Dec 3: Hebrews 1-4

[ Fri Dec 4: Hebrews 5-8

[ Sat Dec 5: Hebrews 913

Memory Verse:

Sun Dec 6 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 49 — Walking in God’s Glory (Dec 7-13)

[0 Mon Dec 7: James 1-3

[ Tue Dec 8: James 4-5; 1 Peter 1
[1Wed Dec 9: 1 Peter 2-5

OThu Dec 10: 2 Peter 1-3
OFriDec11:1John 1-5

0 Sat Dec 12: 2 John; 3 John; Jude
Memory Verse:

Sun Dec 13 — Review & Reflection



Notes:
Notes:
Reflection:

Week 50 — Reflecting God’s Glory (Dec 14-20)

[J Mon Dec 14: Revelation 1-4
[0 Tue Dec 15: Revelation 5-8

[0 Wed Dec 16: Revelation 5-12
O Thu Dec 17: Revelation 13-16
O Fri Dec 18: Revelation 17-20
[]Sat Dec 19: Revelation 21-22
Memory Verse:

Sun Dec 20 — Review & Reflection
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 51 — Declaring God’s Glory (Dec 21-27)

[0 Mon Dec 21: Review OT Highlights
[0 Tue Dec 22: Review NT Highlights
0 Wed Dec 23: Psalms of Praise (select any)

O Thu Dec 24: Proverbs of Wisdom (select any)
[ Fri Dec 25: Favorite Chapter Re-read

[0 Sat Dec 26: Prayer & Testimony Reflection
Memory Verse:

Sun Dec 27 — Celebration & Thanksgiving
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection:

Week 52 — Living for God’s Glory (Dec 28-31)

0 Mon Dec 28: Personal Catch-Up Reading
[0 Tue Dec 29: Personal Catch-Up Reading
O Wed Dec 30: Personal Catch-Up Reading



[0 Thu Dec 31: Personal Catch-Up Reading
Memory Verse:

Sun — Year-End Reflection (after Dec 31)
Notes:

Notes:

Reflection: _



